				With MR2	-pr-4 16321
17702	MT. SCOTT MEADOWS	s, also kno Greement	WN AS MT. SCO FOR SALE OF F	PROPERTY	81
THIS AC	POTERATE AT Sole of Real Es	state dated the		day of	association, as
by and between	THE BANK OF CALIFORNIA ter called Seller, whose address Constitution of the called Seller, whose address terms of the called Seller terms of the called Sell	is Trust Depo	rtment, 845 South		
fornia 90017 and	POPERT U. TOLEDO & C	sermios	96192	Phone 808)	96-4135
- Lana addross is	4 · O · 6000 II - 401	1013-1-1	200		*
hereinafter called	daeures contained ill uit ivitour	ng paragraphs	below are required sereditor, in com	pliance with federal	laws.
CALIFORNIA, N	r agrees to sell to Buyer, and I	Buyer agrees	to purchase from	Seller, Acal property	y located in the
County of Klama	ith, State of Oregon, described a	is follows: Loi cott Meadows	Subdivision, Tract	No. 1027, in the Co	unty of Klamath,
mineral and hyd tions, covenants, map of said trace	as per map recorded in the office rocarbon substances beneath the restrictions; reservations, easem t and specifically the covenants,	e of the Count surface there ents, rights an conditions and	of, Said conveyand drights of way of I restrictions set fo all of which are in	ce shall be made sulf record or appearing the in that certain Incorporated herein be	oject to all condi- g in the recorded reclaration of Re-
the same effect a	CASH PRICE	\$ 3000	alod <i>en dan de s<mark>io</mark>l</i>	000.00	The following the second
Lacerda trial 10 de 12	Trade-in Total Down Payment	3000	00 \$ 2	000.00	talia National de la company
attended condi-	Manager State Succession	n die <u>Van de</u> In 10 oo ee	sa	000.00	ales Mark (1964) Ales (1964)
half allow Sulley.	Unpaid Balance of Cash Price Other Charges:		anski anski alektropiskom (os	ens de los els es	operation and the second
as a homestead	du n de la composición	dament i majir Trajong buajir	eras la abomad e z	000.00	, like open gransting traffic. Grant of the
	Amount Financed	REST)	n ngan ang libi \$,	497.20	alega leg . S . especiel. Alega e speciel de la companya de la
— gedeni Autil Aire - <u>ge</u> inus la kidpe	Total of Payment	网络美国和自己的美国和	s glas ide t il Tevro dist s	997.20 997.20	
Open several to	Deferred Payment Price ANNUAL PERCENTAGE R	ATE	institute distribution in the	-6-%	Dollars
2. Th	e unpaid balance shall be paid i	n 130 ec	ual monthly instal	Ilments ofon t	
or more includi	ing interest at percent p	er amium on	inc unputation	lance and interest	shall be paid, and
on the same da	ay of each month thereafter a m	C Historia	. lż	-c Lhousi	19 2 All or
interest have h	een paid in full. Interest to begi	III to accret o		novemobil date (h)	e number or years
required to co	mplete payment in accordance v	with the terms	s herewith is 10	years. In the eventure of the control of the co	
ment, the prov	ect to any default, delinquency of	r similar char	ges in the event o	t a late payment	einbefore provided
Buyer	ect to any default, delinquency of shall have the right to pay in ad- partial refund of the finance cha	lvance the unp	paid balance of this based upon the p	rovisions contained	in California Civil
CODA ALMIN 1	to the control of the			- Laws concieting of	a legal fille ander
thic contract o	t cale subject only to buyers its	TILO HOLGANGO			
4. At	ny notice to buyer may be given wered to Seller in writing. Notice	to seller shal	I be given only at		\$113411 DE: 111 WAREHARD
are from time	erved either personally or by cer	tified mail, po	stage prepaid, retu	irn receipt requested	1. The provisions of
this paragraph	on (Ruver) have the option to voice	d your contrac	t or agreement by	notice to the Seller II	Sales Registration,
a Property Re U.S. Departm agreement. If	ou (Buyer) have the option to voice port prepared pursuant to the Rient of Housing and Urban Deve you (Buyer) received the Proper ave the right to revoke the controving the consummation of the iness holidays: New Years Day, Charles Day, Thankeriving	clopment, in a rty Report les act or agreeme	dvance of, or at the sthan 48 hours prent by notice to the	he time of your sign ior to signing the co e Seller until midnig	ntract or agreement ht of the third busi-
following http	Columbus Day, Thanksgiving, Buyer acknowledges that he has	1, 110111111111111111111111111111111111	Francisco de la Companya de la Compa	the factor of the second of th	
also received.	read and understood a copy of		and bridge in the second		
CHECK WH	ERE APPLICABLE State of California, Departmen	10.00	te 🔽 Ores	gon Real Estate Con livision Public Repo	mission
X	C. Ldivision Public Report and	ı Permu	Subo	division Public Repo	rt and Permit
	V.S.	Housing and U Property Repo	Irban Developmen ort Notice and Disc	, minici	ta sili
A STATE OF THE STA	The file was the country of the foreign and country on the control of the country		TO THE ONICION	ENT WITH THE	
Tarrey of the	THE FOLLOWING DISCLOSURE REQUIREME	STATEMENT INTS OF TH	E FEDERAL TR	UTH IN LENDING	ACT
7.	Rover acknowledges that he has	received and	lead a copy of	les or obligation	n within
PROPERTI	25, 433 Canan Avenue, Suno So	Rights.			de beroof and Buyer
date indicate indicat	yer has read and understands an	of the terms a	and provisions state corporated herein	by reference and a	re fully a part of this
	TICE: See other side for impo WITNESS WHEREOF, the pa				
,yritten.	VITNESS WHEREOF, the pa	rnes nereto n	THE BANK OF	CALIFORNIA.	orași de la chini și de territoria. Particoloră (1876)
, % (Timela	Buyer	224 TAMONTAL	OCIATION, g association, as Tru	ıstee
Winn	or K. M. M.	Buyer		1000	
· XColin	o K Jaleko	Buyer	By: Sudai		
elatinal 2	0370\$\$	Buyer	Title		Seller

the date of this Agreement. Buyer shall promptly pay all such taxes due after the date hereof, and shall be prorated to for and shall pay when due all future real property taxes and similar levies. Buyer's failure to pay such taxes and levies, when due, shall constitute a breach of this contract, and Seller may, at its option, exercise all remedies available to it

9. Upon the payment in full by Buyer of all sums due hereunder and the surrender to Seller of this Agreement for cancellation, Seller shall execute a Trustee's Grant Deed in favor of Buyer conveying said property to Buyer, of way now of redord, along with all other matters specified in this Agreement and to all matters done, made, caused policy of title insurance issued by a reliable title company showing title to said property vested in Buyer and liens and encumbrances, except those hereinbefore specified and those done, made, caused or created by Buyer understands that the property heing purchased herein by Buyer does not include the purchase

Buyer further understands that the property being purchased herein by Buyer does not include the purchase of any oil, gas and other mineral and hydrocarbon substances beneath the surface of said land. However, so long as Seller shall have the right to enter upon the surface of the property sold by Seller to Buyer for the removal of, or exploration for, the aforementioned natural resources below the surface of said land. Upon the payment in full and performance by the Buyer entitling the Buyer to a deed as proyided for herein, there shall further appear upon the face

10. Buyer shall keep, preserve and maintain said property in good order and condition; Buyer shall not commit or permit waste of said property; and Buyer shall comply with all laws, ordinances, regulations, covenants, conditions, restrictions, easements, right and rights of way relating to or affecting said property.

11. Seller shall have the right at all reasonable times to inspect said property, and Buyer shall allow Seller to inspect the same upon Seller's request.

Seller

11. Seller shall have the right at all reasonable times to inspect said property.

12. Seller shall have the right at all reasonable times to inspect said property, and Buyer shall allow Seller to inspect the same upon Seller's request.

12. Buyer shall not declare nor attempt to declare a homestead upon nor select said property as a homestead 13. All improvements made to or placed on said property during the term of this Agreement.

13. All improvements made to or placed on said property by Buyer shall be and become a part of said property. Buyer agrees that until playment in full has been made or until Buyer has received written consent from Seller, free of all liens and encumbrance is realty and during the period of this Agreement will keep said realty and discharge any lien or encumbrance on said realty that is made, done, caused or created by him of any kind and nature. Buyer agrees to pay adays after such lien or encumbrance is placed thereon.

14. No representations, agreements or warranties, whether express or implied, not herein expressly set forth herein and that, if any such representations, agreements or warranties whether express or implied, binding upon Seller not expressly set forth, each, every and all thereof areion force or effect. This Agreement is the only agreement between Seller and Buyer, and all prior or contemporaneous negotiations are merged herein and supersede hereby. this Agreement or any right, title, or interest herein without first obtaining the written consent of Seller, and any auttempt 16. Any payments made by Buyer to Seller may be applied by Seller in payment of or on account of any obligation or liability of Buyer to Seller, and the application of such payments by Seller shall be conclusive upon Buyer.

so to do shall be of no force or effect.

16. Any payments made by Buyer to Seller may be applied by Seller in payment of or on account of any obligation or liability of Buyer to Seller, and the application of such payments by Seller shall be conclusive upon Buyer. 17. Time is of the essence of this Agreement, and full performance by the Buyer of all his obligations here under is and shall be a condition precedent to his right to a conveyance hereunder; and should default be made (a) in the payment of any said installments of principal and interest when the same become duc, or (b) in the repayment after hereunder, and any such default is not cured within forty-five (45) days after written notice by Seller, then this Agreement of such cancellation, the amounts paid herein may be retained by Seller as liquidated damages, the parties As an alternative remedy to Seller, upon default by Buyer in payment of any indebtedness secured hereby or

agreeing that it would be impractical and extremely difficult to fix damages.

As an alternative remedy to Seller, upon default by Buyer in payment of any indebtedness secured hereby or in performance of any agreement hereunder, all sums secured hereby shall be immediately due and payable at the option of Seller. In the event of default, Seller may execute a written notice of such default and of its election to cause to be office of the County Recorder of the County of Klamath, Oregon. Notice of sale having been given as then required by sell said property at the time and place of sale fixed by it in said notice of sale having been given as then required by such order as it may determine, at public auction to the highest bidder for each in lawful money of the United States, such time and place of sale, and from time to time thereafter may postpone such sale by public announcement at time fixed by the preceding postponement. Seller shall deliver to the purchaser its deed conveying the property so sold, dueting all costs, fees and expenses of Seller, including cost of the evidence of title and reasonable attorney's fees in concettion with the sale; Seller shall apply proceeds of the sale to payment of the following items in the following order:

(2) all other sums then secured hereby; (3) and the remainder, if any, to the person or persons legally entitled the residuation.

(2) all other sums then secured hereby; (3) and the remainder, if any, to the person or persons legally entitled thereto.

18. Buyer and Seller agree that in the event Seller cancels Buyer's rights hereunder, Buyer will, at the option and upon the demand of Seller, execute in favor of and deliver to Seller, a good and sufficient Quitclaim Deed to the said further agree that in the event Buyer rescinds this agreement through the Buyer's obligations hereunder. Buyer and Seller all sums heretofore paid back to Buyer within ten (10) days of the receipt of said notice of rescission and Seller tenders option and upon the demand of Seller, execute in favor of and deliver to Seller a good and sufficient Quitclaim Deed to said realty; and this acceptance by the Seller shall operate as a full release of all Buyer's obligations hereunder.

19. Buyer and Seller agree that this agreement will become hinding upon the Buyer and Seller two (2) days

19. Buyer and Seller agree that this agreement will become binding upon the Buyer and Seller two (2) days after the deposit in the U.S. mail of notice of acceptance addressed to the Buyer in accordance with the provisions of

paragraph 4 hereot, with postage prepard.

20. Each of the signed copies hereof shall be deemed a duplicate original, and this Agreement shall inure to the benefit of and be binding upon the successors and assigns of each of the parties hereto.

21. This Agreement is made by Seller as Trustee under Declaration of Trust, and Buyer's recourse shall be solely to the trust estate and not to Seller in any other capacity.

Buyer has read and understands all of the items and provisions stated in this Agreement for Sale of Property, and all such terms and provisions hereof are fully a part of this contract. NOTICE: See other side for important information.

> Buyer's Initials 9/11/ SAME OF CALIFORNIA Seller's Initials

(Corporation)			TITLE INS	
STATE OF CAL)	AND TRUS	UKANCE ST
COUNTY OFN	Los Ange		ATICOR COMPA	URY
State, personally a	ppeared Pi SSt. Trust O	edad J. Garcia per. Officer xp	ne, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for	said
of the corporation known to me to	on that executed	Secretary the within Instrument,		
C Tristrattictif OU Del				
within instrument its board of director		rporation executed the	OFFICIAL SEAL	
WITNESS my han			B SHELTON NOTARY PUBLIC - CALIFOR	Ð
1			LOS ANGELES COUNTY My comm. expires MAY 17	7
Signatur	Keitons	3. Shelton		
		The state of the s	(This area for official notarial seal)	

this 1 day of Dec A.D. 17 82 at c'lick A M- , duly recorded in Vol. M82, of Deeds on a (16321

EVELYN BIENTY Count) leri:

Filed for record .

Fee \$12.00